2021 Utah State Track and Field 1A-4A Championships

DAY ONE RUNNING EVENTS Est # Heats 2021
10:00 AM Girls’ 3200m Run 1A-4A Timed Finals 4
11:05 PM Boys’ 3200m Run 1A-4A Timed Finals 4
12:00 PM  Girls’ 100m Hurdles 1A-4A Trials 10
12:30 PM  Boys’ 110m Hurdles 1A-4A Trials 9
12:55 PM Girls’ 100m Dash 1A-4A Trials 11

1:20 PM Boys’ 100m Dash 1A-4A Trials 10
1:45 PM Girls’ 400m Dash 1A-4A Trials 11
2:15 PM Boys’ 400m Dash 1A-4A Trials 11
2:45PM BREAK

3:30 PM Girls’ 300m Hurdles 1A-4A Trials 10
3:55PM Boys’ 300m Hurdles 1A-4A Trials 10
4:20 PM Girls 200m Dash 1A-4A Trials 11
4:45 PM Boys’ 200m Dash 1A-4A Trials 13
5:20 PM Girls’ 4x800m Relay 4A Timed Finals 1
5:35PM Boys’ 4x800m Relay 4A Timed Finals 1
5:50 PM Girls’ Medley Relay 1A-3A Timed Finals 6
6:30 PM Boys’ Medley Relay 1A-3A Timed Finals 6
7:10 PM Girls’ 4x200m Relay 4A Timed Finals (2)
7:25 PM Boys’ 4x200m Relay 4A Timed Finals (2)

7:40 PM Projected Finish Time

NOTE: Events will move ahead of scheduled time whenever possible. However, the second session events
will not begin before 3:30 PM.

DAY ONE FIELD EVENTS
Shot Put Discus Javelin High Jump Long Jump Pole Vault
11:00 AM 1A Girls 2A Boys 3A Girls 2A Girls 4A Boys 1A-4A Boys
1:00 PM 2A Girls 3A Boys 4A Girls 3A Girls 1A Boys
3:00 PM 3A Girls 4A Boys 1A Girls 4A Girls 2A Boys 1A-4A Girls
5:00 PM 4A Girls 1A Boys 2A Girls 1A Girls 3A Boys




DAY TWO RUNNING EVENTS

9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
1:00 PM
1:40 PM
2:20 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM
3:40 PM
4:20 PM
4:40 PM
*5:00 PM
*5:40 PM

Girls’ 1600m Run
Boys’ 1600m Run
Girls’ 100m Hurdles
Boys’ 110m Hurdles
Girls’ 100m Dash
Boys’ 100m Dash
Girls’ 400m Dash
Boys’ 400m Dash
BREAK

Girls’ 4x100m Relay
Boys’ 4x100m Relay
Girls’ 300m Hurdles
Boys’ 300m Hurdles
Girls’ 800m Run
Boys’ 800m Run
Girls’ 200m Dash
Boys’ 200m Dash
Girls’ 4x400m Relay
Boys’ 4x400m Relay

1A-4A
1A-4A
1A-4A
1A-4A
1A-4A
1A-4A
1A-4A
1A-4A

1A-4A
1A-4A
1A-4A
1A-4A
1A-4A
1A-4A
1A-4A
1A-4A
1A-4A
1A-4A

Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Finals
Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Finals
Finals
Timed Finals

Timed Finals

~ A~ B~ b b~ B~ b~ B

N N A AN N AR 0

*4x400m Relays will not begin until all field events for that classification have been scored.

6:30 PM TEAM AWARDS
DAY TWO FIELD EVENTS
Shot Put Discus Javelin High Jump Long Jump
9:00 AM 1A Boys 2A Girls 3A Boys 2A Boys 4A Girls
11:00 AM 2A Boys 3A Girls 4A Boys 3A Boys 1A Girls
1:00 PM 3A Boys 4A Girls 1A Boys 4A Boys 2A Girls
3:00 PM 4A Boys 1A Girls 2A Boys 1A Boys 3A Girls




2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:17 PM
3:35PM
3:55 PM
4:15 PM
4:35 PM
4:50 PM
5:20 PM
5:15PM
6:00 PM
6:25 PM
6:50 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:10 PM
8:40 PM

NOTE: Events will move ahead of scheduled time whenever possible. However, the second session events

2021 Utah State Track and Field SA-6A Championships
DAY ONE RUNNING EVENTS

Girls’ 3200m Run
Boys’ 3200m Run
Girls’ 100m Hurdles
Boys’ 110m Hurdles
Girls’ 100m Dash
Boys’ 100m Dash
Girls’ 400m Dash
Boys’ 400m Dash
BREAK

Girls’ 300m Hurdles
Boys’ 300m Hurdles
Girls’ 200m Dash
Boys’ 200m Dash
Girls’ 4x800m Relay
Boys’ 4x800m Relay
Girls’ 4x200m Relay
Boys’ 4x200m Relay

Projected Finish Time

will not begin before 5:20 PM.

S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
SA-6A
S5A-6A

S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A

Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Trials
Trials
Trials
Trials
Trials

Trials

Trials
Trials
Trials
Trials
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals

Timed Finals

Est # Heats 2021

L L L Y L NN

EEN "N \° 2 \S ) S e ) S e R V)

DAY ONE FIELD EVENTS
Shot Put Discus Javelin High Jump Long Jump Pole Vault
3:00 PM 5A Girls 6A Boys 6A Girls 5A Boys 6A Girls 6A Boys
5:00 PM 6A Girls 5A Boys 5A Girls 6A Boys 5A Girls
5:30 PM 6A Girls




DAY TWO RUNNING EVENTS

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:50 PM
5:15PM
5:45 PM
5:55PM
6:05 PM
6:25 PM
6:45 PM
6:55 PM
*7.05 PM
*7:50 PM

*4x400m Relays will not begin until all field events for that classification have been scored.

Girls’ 1600m Run
Boys’ 1600m Run
Girls’ 100m Hurdles
Boys’ 110m Hurdles
Girls’ 100m Dash
Boys’ 100m Dash
Girls’ 400m Dash
Boys’ 400m Dash
BREAK

Girls’ 4x100m Relay
Boys’ 4x100m Relay
Girls’ 300m Hurdles
Boys’ 300m Hurdles
Girls’ 800m Run
Boys’ 800m Run
Girls’ 200m Dash
Boys’ 200m Dash
Girls’ 4x400m Relay
Boys’ 4x400m Relay

S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
SA-6A
S5A-6A

S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A
S5A-6A

Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Finals
Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Finals
Finals
Timed Finals

Timed Finals

Est # Heats 2021

[N N R S S "I (S (S

S e S S T \° I \S o) S V)

8:30 PM TEAM AWARDS
DAY TWO FIELD EVENTS
Shot Put Discus Javelin High Jump Long Jump Pole Vault
3:00 PM 6A Boys 5A Girls 5A Boys 6A Girls 5A Boys 5A Girls
5:00 PM 5A Boys 6A Girls 6A Boys 5A Girls 6A Boys 5A Boys




	Final Sweeps
	LD
	PF
	SPAR
	Congress
	Extemp
	Impromptu
	Oratory
	2021 1A-4A FINAL
	2021 5A-6A FINAL



