2021 Utah State Track and Field 1A-4A Championships

DAY ONE R	UNNING EVENTS			Est # Heats 2021
10:00 AM	Girls' 3200m Run	1A-4A	Timed Finals	4
11:05 PM	Boys' 3200m Run	1A-4A	Timed Finals	4
12:00 PM	Girls' 100m Hurdles	1A-4A	Trials	10
12:30 PM	Boys' 110m Hurdles	1A-4A	Trials	9
12:55 PM	Girls' 100m Dash	1A-4A	Trials	11
1:20 PM	Boys' 100m Dash	1A-4A	Trials	10
1:45 PM	Girls' 400m Dash	1A-4A	Trials	11
2:15 PM	Boys' 400m Dash	1A-4A	Trials	11
2:45 PM	BREAK			
3:30 PM	Girls' 300m Hurdles	1A-4A	Trials	10
3:55 PM	Boys' 300m Hurdles	1A-4A	Trials	10
4:20 PM	Girls 200m Dash	1A-4A	Trials	11
4:45 PM	Boys' 200m Dash	1A-4A	Trials	13
5:20 PM	Girls' 4x800m Relay	4A	Timed Finals	1
5:35 PM	Boys' 4x800m Relay	4A	Timed Finals	1
5:50 PM	Girls' Medley Relay	1A-3A	Timed Finals	6
6:30 PM	Boys' Medley Relay	1A-3A	Timed Finals	6
7:10 PM	Girls' 4x200m Relay	4A	Timed Finals	(2)
7:25 PM	Boys' 4x200m Relay	4A	Timed Finals	(2)
7:40 PM	Projected Finish Time			

NOTE: Events will move ahead of scheduled time whenever possible. However, the second session events will not begin before 3:30 PM.

		D.	T 1'	TT: 1 T	T T	
	Shot Put	Discus	Javelin	High Jump	Long Jump	Pole Vault
11:00 AM	1A Girls	2A Boys	3A Girls	2A Girls	4A Boys	1A-4A Boys
1:00 PM	2A Girls	3A Boys	4A Girls	3A Girls	1A Boys	
3:00 PM	3A Girls	4A Boys	1A Girls	4A Girls	2A Boys	1A-4A Girls
5:00 PM	4A Girls	1A Boys	2A Girls	1A Girls	3A Boys	

DAY ONE FIELD EVENTS

DAY TWO RUNNING EVENTS

9:00 AM	Girls' 1600m Run	1A-4A	Timed Finals	4
9:40 AM	Boys' 1600m Run	1A-4A	Timed Finals	4
10:20 AM	Girls' 100m Hurdles	1A-4A	Finals	4
10:40 AM	Boys' 110m Hurdles	1A-4A	Finals	4
11:00 AM	Girls' 100m Dash	1A-4A	Finals	4
11:20 AM	Boys' 100m Dash	1A-4A	Finals	4
11:40 AM	Girls' 400m Dash	1A-4A	Finals	4
12:00 PM	Boys' 400m Dash	1A-4A	Finals	4
12:20 PM	BREAK			
1:00 PM	Girls' 4x100m Relay	1A-4A	Timed Finals	8
1:40 PM	Boys' 4x100m Relay	1A-4A	Timed Finals	8
2:20 PM	Girls' 300m Hurdles	1A-4A	Finals	4
2:40 PM	Boys' 300m Hurdles	1A-4A	Finals	4
3:00 PM	Girls' 800m Run	1A-4A	Timed Finals	7
3:40 PM	Boys' 800m Run	1A-4A	Timed Finals	7
4:20 PM	Girls' 200m Dash	1A-4A	Finals	4
4:40 PM	Boys' 200m Dash	1A-4A	Finals	4
*5:00 PM	Girls' 4x400m Relay	1A-4A	Timed Finals	6
*5:40 PM	Boys' 4x400m Relay	1A-4A	Timed Finals	7

*4x400m Relays will not begin until all field events for that classification have been scored.

6:30 PM TEAM AWARDS

DAY TWO FIELD EVENTS

	Shot Put	Discus	Javelin	High Jump	Long Jump
9:00 AM	1A Boys	2A Girls	3A Boys	2A Boys	4A Girls
11:00 AM	2A Boys	3A Girls	4A Boys	3A Boys	1A Girls
1:00 PM	3A Boys	4A Girls	1A Boys	4A Boys	2A Girls
3:00 PM	4A Boys	1A Girls	2A Boys	1A Boys	3A Girls

2021 Utah State Track and Field 5A-6A Championships

DAY ONE R	UNNING EVENTS			Est # Heats 2021
2:00 PM	Girls' 3200m Run	5A-6A	Timed Finals	2
2:30 PM	Boys' 3200m Run	5A-6A	Timed Finals	2
3:00 PM	Girls' 100m Hurdles	5A-6A	Trials	5
3:17 PM	Boys' 110m Hurdles	5A-6A	Trials	5
3:35 PM	Girls' 100m Dash	5A-6A	Trials	6
3:55 PM	Boys' 100m Dash	5A-6A	Trials	5
4:15 PM	Girls' 400m Dash	5A-6A	Trials	5
4:35 PM	Boys' 400m Dash	5A-6A	Trials	5
4:50 PM	BREAK			
5:20 PM	Girls' 300m Hurdles	5A-6A	Trials	5
5:15 PM	Boys' 300m Hurdles	5A-6A	Trials	6
6:00 PM	Girls' 200m Dash	5A-6A	Trials	6
6:25 PM	Boys' 200m Dash	5A-6A	Trials	6
6:50 PM	Girls' 4x800m Relay	5A-6A	Timed Finals	2
7:15 PM	Boys' 4x800m Relay	5A-6A	Timed Finals	2
7:45 PM	Girls' 4x200m Relay	5A-6A	Timed Finals	4
8:10 PM	Boys' 4x200m Relay	5A-6A	Timed Finals	4

8:40 PM Projected Finish Time

NOTE: Events will move ahead of scheduled time whenever possible. However, the second session events will not begin before 5:20 PM.

DAY ONE FIELD EVENTS

	Shot Put	Discus	Javelin	High Jump	Long Jump	Pole Vault
3:00 PM	5A Girls	6A Boys	6A Girls	5A Boys	6A Girls	6A Boys
5:00 PM	6A Girls	5A Boys	5A Girls	6A Boys	5A Girls	
5:30 PM						6A Girls

DAY TWO RUNNING EVENTS

Est # Heats 2021

	2:00 PM	Girls' 1600m Run	5A-6A	Timed Finals	2
	2:30 PM	Boys' 1600m Run	5A-6A	Timed Finals	2
	3:00 PM	Girls' 100m Hurdles	5A-6A	Finals	2
	3:10 PM	Boys' 110m Hurdles	5A-6A	Finals	2
	3:20 PM	Girls' 100m Dash	5A-6A	Finals	2
	3:30 PM	Boys' 100m Dash	5A-6A	Finals	2
	3:40 PM	Girls' 400m Dash	5A-6A	Finals	2
	3:50 PM	Boys' 400m Dash	5A-6A	Finals	2
	4:00 PM	BREAK			
	4:50 PM	Girls' 4x100m Relay	5A-6A	Timed Finals	5
	5:15 PM	Boys' 4x100m Relay	5A-6A	Timed Finals	6
	5:45 PM	Girls' 300m Hurdles	5A-6A	Finals	2
	5:55 PM	Boys' 300m Hurdles	5A-6A	Finals	2
	6:05 PM	Girls' 800m Run	5A-6A	Timed Finals	4
	6:25 PM	Boys' 800m Run	5A-6A	Timed Finals	4
	6:45 PM	Girls' 200m Dash	5A-6A	Finals	2
	6:55 PM	Boys' 200m Dash	5A-6A	Finals	2
*	*7:05 PM	Girls' 4x400m Relay	5A-6A	Timed Finals	6
*	*7:50 PM	Boys' 4x400m Relay	5A-6A	Timed Finals	5

*4x400m Relays will not begin until all field events for that classification have been scored.

8:30 PM TEAM AWARDS

DAY TWO FIELD EVENTS

	Shot Put	Discus	Javelin	High Jump	Long Jump	Pole Vault
3:00 PM	6A Boys	5A Girls	5A Boys	6A Girls	5A Boys	5A Girls
5:00 PM	5A Boys	6A Girls	6A Boys	5A Girls	6A Boys	5A Boys